
Date Day of Week Day Type Date Day of Week Day Type Date Day of Week Day Type Date Day of Week Day Type
8/19/2025 Tuesday A 11/17/2025 Monday A 02/16/2026 Monday No School 05/18/2026 Monday B
08/20/2025 Wednesday B 11/18/2025 Tuesday B 02/17/2026 Tuesday B 05/19/2026 Tuesday A
08/21/2025 Thursday A 11/19/2025 Wednesday A 02/18/2026 Wednesday A 05/20/2026 Wednesday B
08/22/2025 Friday B 11/20/2025 Thursday B 02/19/2026 Thursday B 05/21/2026 Thursday A
08/25/2025 Monday A 11/21/2025 Friday A 02/20/2026 Friday A 05/22/2026 Friday B
08/26/2025 Tuesday B 11/24/2025 Monday No School 02/23/2026 Monday B
08/27/2025 Wednesday A 11/25/2025 Tuesday No School 02/24/2026 Tuesday A A Days Regular 70
08/28/2025 Thursday B 11/26/2025 Wednesday No School 02/25/2026 Wednesday B Early 16
08/29/2025 Friday No School 11/27/2025 Thursday No School 02/26/2026 Thursday A
09/01/2025 Monday No School 11/28/2025 Friday No School 02/27/2026 Friday B B Days Regular 70
09/02/2025 Tuesday A 12/01/2025 Monday B 03/02/2026 Monday A Early 15
09/03/2025 Wednesday B 12/02/2025 Tuesday A 03/03/2026 Tuesday B Total 171
09/04/2025 Thursday A 12/03/2025 Wednesday B 03/04/2026 Wednesday A
09/05/2025 Friday B 12/04/2025 Thursday A 03/05/2026 Thursday B
09/08/2025 Monday A 12/05/2025 Friday B 03/06/2026 Friday A
09/09/2025 Tuesday B 12/08/2025 Monday A 03/09/2026 Monday B
09/10/2025 Wednesday A 12/09/2025 Tuesday B 03/10/2026 Tuesday A
09/11/2025 Thursday B 12/10/2025 Wednesday A 03/11/2026 Wednesday B
09/12/2025 Friday A 12/11/2025 Thursday B 03/12/2026 Thursday A
09/15/2025 Monday B 12/12/2025 Friday A 03/13/2026 Friday B
09/16/2025 Tuesday A 12/15/2025 Monday B 03/16/2026 Monday A
09/17/2025 Wednesday B 12/16/2025 Tuesday A 03/17/2026 Tuesday B
09/18/2025 Thursday A 12/17/2025 Wednesday B 03/18/2026 Wednesday A
09/19/2025 Friday B 12/18/2025 Thursday A 03/19/2026 Thursday B
09/22/2025 Monday A 12/19/2025 Friday B 03/20/2026 Friday A
09/23/2025 Tuesday B 12/22/2025 Monday No School 03/23/2026 Monday No School
09/24/2025 Wednesday A 12/23/2025 Tuesday No School 03/24/2026 Tuesday No School
09/25/2025 Thursday B 12/24/2025 Wednesday No School 03/25/2026 Wednesday No School
09/26/2025 Friday A 12/25/2025 Thursday No School 03/26/2026 Thursday No School
09/29/2025 Monday B 12/26/2025 Friday No School 03/27/2026 Friday No School
09/30/2025 Tuesday A 12/29/2025 Monday No School 03/30/2026 Monday B
10/01/2025 Wednesday B 12/30/2025 Tuesday No School 03/31/2026 Tuesday A
10/02/2025 Thursday A 12/31/2025 Wednesday No School 04/01/2026 Wednesday B
10/03/2025 Friday B 01/01/2026 Thursday No School 04/02/2026 Thursday A
10/06/2025 Monday A 01/02/2026 Friday No School 04/03/2026 Friday B
10/07/2025 Tuesday B 01/05/2026 Monday A 04/06/2026 Monday A
10/08/2025 Wednesday A 01/06/2026 Tuesday B 04/07/2026 Tuesday B
10/09/2025 Thursday B 01/07/2026 Wednesday A 04/08/2026 Wednesday A
10/10/2025 Friday A 01/08/2026 Thursday B 04/09/2026 Thursday B
10/13/2025 Monday B 1/9/2026 Friday A 04/10/2026 Friday A
10/14/2025 Tuesday A 01/12/2026 Monday A 04/13/2026 Monday B
10/15/2025 Wednesday B 01/13/2026 Tuesday B 04/14/2026 Tuesday A
10/16/2025 Thursday A 01/14/2026 Wednesday A 04/15/2026 Wednesday B
10/17/2025 Friday TRADE DAY 01/15/2026 Thursday B 04/16/2026 Thursday A
10/20/2025 Monday B 01/16/2026 Friday A 04/17/2026 Friday No Students
10/21/2025 Tuesday A 01/19/2026 Monday TRADE DAY 04/20/2026 Monday B
10/22/2025 Wednesday B 01/20/2026 Tuesday B 04/21/2026 Tuesday A
10/23/2025 Thursday A 01/21/2026 Wednesday A 04/22/2026 Wednesday B
10/24/2025 Friday B 01/22/2026 Thursday B 04/23/2026 Thursday A
10/27/2025 Monday A 01/23/2026 Friday A 04/24/2026 Friday B
10/28/2025 Tuesday B 01/26/2026 Monday B 04/27/2026 Monday A
10/29/2025 Wednesday A 01/27/2026 Tuesday A 04/28/2026 Tuesday B
10/30/2025 Thursday B 01/28/2026 Wednesday B 04/29/2026 Wednesday A
10/31/2025 Friday No School 01/29/2026 Thursday A 04/30/2026 Thursday B
11/03/2025 Monday A 01/30/2026 Friday B 05/01/2026 Friday A
11/04/2025 Tuesday B 02/02/2026 Monday A 05/04/2026 Monday B
11/05/2025 Wednesday A 02/03/2026 Tuesday B 05/05/2026 Tuesday A
11/06/2025 Thursday B 02/04/2026 Wednesday A 05/06/2026 Wednesday B
11/07/2025 Friday A 02/05/2026 Thursday B 05/07/2026 Thursday A
11/10/2025 Monday B 02/06/2026 Friday A 05/08/2026 Friday B
11/11/2025 Tuesday A 02/09/2026 Monday B 05/11/2026 Monday A
11/12/2025 Wednesday B 02/10/2026 Tuesday A 05/12/2026 Tuesday B
11/13/2025 Thursday A 02/11/2026 Wednesday B 05/13/2026 Wednesday A
11/14/2025 Friday B 02/12/2026 Thursday A 05/14/2026 Thursday B

02/13/2026 Friday No School 05/15/2026 Friday A

NO SCHOOL
NO STUDENTS / TRADE DAY

NO STUDENTS

A/B Schedule SY25-26

End Quarter / Semester
Friday: A Day
Friday: B Day

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL!


